
E1/2 OF E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4

938-2674 THRU 714-393, DC 914-23

PETERS GARY E/PETERS PATRICIA
826 SW CLAYTON LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

23-7S-16-04298-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

23716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/09/2015 DF 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

32,264
8,400
95,190

135,854
68,287
67,567

HX HB SX 67,567
0

135,854
0

135,854

1002/0407 12/15/2003 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRY G DICKS

GARY & PATRICIA PET

0939/2764 11/16/2001 WD U I 08 37,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERSHELL A & EDITH LA

HARRY G DICKS
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XFOB:2:1: FLEETWOOD ID#GAFLL34A13043SH&34B/DEED & 

SALE:1:1: FAMILY

2004HX Base Yr

826 SW CLAYTON LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,170 114.9000 68.94 80,660 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 26,473

UOP 176 25 44 1,213

UOP 264 25 66 1,820

UOP 400 25 100 2,758

1,800 1,170 32,264

BAS= W40 S24UOP= S11 E16 N11 W16$ E16 UOP=  S11 E24 N11 W24$
E24 N24$ UOP= N10 W40 S10 E40$.

BAS

40

24

16 24

24

UOP11

16

11

16

UOP11

24

11

24

UOP 10

40

10

40

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


